BURNT HICKORY BAPTIST CHURCH WEEKDAY EDUCATION PROGRAM
2018-2019 SCHOOL CALENDAR

August 8 Wednesday 1%t Day of School

September 3 Monday No School - Labor Day Holiday
September 24-28 Monday-Friday (Inclusive) No School /Cobb County

October 9-12 Tuesday-Thursday Fall Pictures

November 6 Tuesday No School/Cobb County Student Holiday

November 14, 15 or 16 Wednesday, Thursday or Friday Thanksgiving Parties — 2’s, 3’s, 4’s, E5’s, KG

November 19-23 Monday-Friday (Inclusive) No School/Thanksgiving Holiday

December 12, 13 or 14 Wednesday, Thursday or Friday Christmas Parties — 18-24’s,2’s, 3’s, 4’s, E5’s, KG

December 17 Monday Christmas Program - 4’s, E5’s, KG - 7PM
December 20- January 4 Inclusive Christmas and New Year’s Day Holidays
January 21 Monday No School /MLK Holiday

January 28 Monday Community Open House 6:30-8:00 PM
January 29 Tuesday 100" Day Celebration - E5’s, KG
February 6 or 7 Wednesday or Thursday Donuts with Dad - 3’s, 4’s, E5’s, KG
February 13 or 14 Wednesday or Thursday Valentine's Parties - 3’s, 4’s

February 18-22

Monday-Friday (Inclusive)

No School /Cobb County

March 19-22 Tuesday-Friday Spring Pictures

March 25-29 Monday-Friday (Inclusive) Conference Week - 3’s, 4’s, E5’s

April 1-5 Monday-Friday (Inclusive) No School/Spring Break

April 17 or 18 Wednesday or Thursday Easter Parties —18-24’s, 2’s, 3’s, 4’s, E5’s, KG

April 19 Friday No School/Good Friday Holiday

May 8, 9, or 10 Wednesday, Thursday, or Friday Mother’s Day Parties — 18/24 month, 2’s, 3’s, 4’s,

E5’s, KG

May 14 Tuesday Play Days & Picnics - all T/Th 1’s, 2’s, 3’'s &
T/W/Th 3’s, Older 3’s classes AND Last day for
T/Th, T/W/Th, and older 3’s classes

May 15 Wednesday Play Days & Picnics - all M/W 1’s & 2’s &
M/WI/F 3’s, all 4’s, E5’s & Kindergarten AND
Last day for all classes

May 16 Thursday End of Year Program - 4’s & E5’s - 9:30 AM

May 16 Thursday KG Graduation - 7 PM



